Air-Operated
Double Diaphragm Pumps
2” TC-X501 Series
The TC-X501 Series pumps offer excellent flow rates and an upgraded heavy·duty
body design. The pumps can operate with variable air pressures and are suited for
both start/stop and fully continuous duty pumping applications. They can easily handle
high pressure and long discharge piping.
Maximum Flow Rate:	 206.1 GPM (780 LPM)

Available to match competitor dimensions
*Plastic pumps are only available with �ange connection
   MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
2” TC-X501 Series
MeterFeet
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
D
isc
ha
ge
 H
ea
d
8007006005004003002001000
GPM
LPM
150
Flow
1000
100
100
125 PSI
80
60
35
30
50 200
106 SCFM
141 SCFM
177 SCFM
212 SCFM
70.5 SCFM
35 SCFM
TC-X501A"X"/ S"X"/F"X" (Except T)
MeterFeet

Available to match competitor dimensions
*Plastic pumps are only available with �ange connection
   MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
2” TC-X501 Series
MeterFeet
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
D
isc
ha
ge
 H
ea
d
8007006005004003002001000
GPM
LPM
150
Flow
1000
100
100
125 PSI
80
60
35
30
50 200
106 SCFM
141 SCFM
177 SCFM
212 SCFM
70.5 SCFM
35 SCFM
TC-X501A"X"/ S"X"/F"X" (Except T)
MeterFeet